Merzliuk Oleksandr Serhiiovych

Category Family member

. Cnipye BippineHHa BigaineHHsa nonivuii Nel
Last position ) i . . ) ) .
bBinouepkiscbkoro Bl N'YHIM B KuniecbkKinn obnacTi, cnig4un

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.11
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 1 800 000,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (519 014,00
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
800 000,00 UAH

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 2
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Merzliuk Liudmyla Volodymyrivna mother
Binouepkiscbka POA , Head of the District
State Administration

Merzliuk Serhii Yevheniiovych father
FYHMN B KNIBCbKIV OBJIACTI,

3ACTYINMHUK HAYAJIbHUKA BIOOIJTEHHA

oAt

Merzliuk Yevhenii Serhiiovych sibling

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

[

Cnig4ye BigpineHHs BigaineHHs
noniuii Nel BinouepkiBCbKOro

BM r'YHMN B Kniecbkin obnacTi,
cnipymnn

Cnigye BigpineHHs BigaineHHsA
noniuii Nel binouepkiBCbKOro

BM r'YHMN B KniecbkKin obnacTi,
cnipymnn

'YHIM B Kniecbkin obnacTi,
onepyrnoBHOBa>KeHWUI

12 430,21

6 864,30

1597,91

121
028,56

11
858,01

25
955,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56473fd-e643-43fe-83c8-9f217a91272a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca1ee42a-6537-4984-a856-8d6e215cf6df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf66c6a-20b3-481b-9c43-d23c645f2553

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1800
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56473fd-e643-43fe-83c8-9f217a91272a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca1ee42a-6537-4984-a856-8d6e215cf6df
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf66c6a-20b3-481b-9c43-d23c645f2553

REAL ESTATE:

2019 32485.0sg. m (4) 179.7 sq. m (1) —
2018 31485.0sg. m (3) 179.7 sq. m (1) —
2017 31485.0sq. m(3) 179.7 sq. m (1) —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 « MAZDA TRIBUTE 2001
* mersedes bens E 200 1998
« MERSEDES B-180 2006

2018 * mersedes bens E 200 1998
e mersedes E200 2013
* audi q7 2009

2017 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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